NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

CHINTHAREDDYPALEM,NELLORE

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER - 2017

DATE DAY TIME PROGRAMME PRESENTER & MODERATOR
17.11.17 Friday 3:00 P.M |Group Discussion : Cerebral Palsy Moderator: Prof.P.Krishna Reddy
Moderator : 1.Prof.Biju Ravindran
e : 2.Prof.Y.Siva Prasad
18.11.17| Saturday |8:00 A.M |Clinical Meeting 3 ProkD Narayana Reddy
4.Dr.N.Jayasomeswar
5 Presenter: 1.Dr.A.Rajeswari
20.11.17| Monday | 3:00 P.M |General Clinic : (Long Case) Shaillicator: Brof Ridenkateswars
. Presenter: Dr.R.M.Hima Bindu
21.11.17| Tuesday |8:00 A.M [Journal Club Sbidstar: Brof Vv, Prasad
M_: CTEV ) Presenter: 1.Dr.M.Sai Kumar Reddy
- 1.Classification,Pathogenesis & )
22.11.17| Wednesday | 8:00 A.M i Seatare 2.Dr.L.Pradeep Arun Kumar
RER PR ntS Moderator: Prof.R.Venkateswarlu
2.Management
ol il S N Lecture : 1.Dr.K.Harsha Kumar
23.11.17) Thursday | 3:00 B-M epaek 2.Dr.A.Penchalaiah
24.11.17 Friday 3:00 P.M |Group Discussion : Muscular Dystrophy Wisdersior: Prof.P:Krishna Reddy
Moderator : 1.Prof.Biju Ravindran
25.11.17| Saturday |8:00 A.M |Clinical Meeting SVl Frasen
3.Prof.P.Krishna Reddy
4.Dr.K.Harsha Kumar
Presenter: 1.Dr.S.Santosh Kumar
27.11.17| Monday | 3:00 P.M |General Clinic : (Short Cases) 2.Dr.D.Bliss Agape
Moderator: Prof.Biju Ravindran
28.11.17| Tuesday |8:00 A.M |Journal Club FERpRIET DNt
Moderator: Prof.R.Venkateswarlu
Seminar :
S Presenter: 1.Dr.G.Gangadhar
29.11.17 | Wednesday | 8:00 A.M {Congenital Radioulnar Synostosis, .
_ Moderator: Prof.D.Narayana Reddy
Radial Club Hand
L g i
30.11.17 | Thursday | 3:00P.M secture . UEBLS Remar Gaby
Crush Syndrome & Reperfusion Injury 2.Dr.G.Satish Kumar
Copy to:
1.TheDirector, NMI

“The Principal, NMC
3.The Medical Superintendent,NMCH

~ Prof.Biju Ravindran

4.The P.G Academic Incharge
5.0fficial File
6.Notice Board
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